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Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 996908 SCOTT Andrew 654 REDRUTH A M H C M

B 3015830 WOOD Jack 660 EXMOUTH A M H C M

C 2087974 NICHOLAS David 2220 JUNCTION A M R M

D 3004663 MITCHELL Mark 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

2 A 2128216 SCOTT Chloe 654 REDRUTH A JW H C JW

B 1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy 2220 JUNCTION A W R W

C 2053763 INGRAM Jonathan 649 YELVERTON B M H R M

D 2128464 ROBERTS Amy 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W H R W

3 A 2065051 TRIPP Joseph 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

B 2112372 SELTER Lonja 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H B M

C 3004662 MARKS Kerry 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W H R W

D 932527 PRATT Tim 660 EXMOUTH A M R M

4 A 30000599 SEMMENS Charlie 668 B OF THE TORS W H L W

B 3028995 COLMAN Paul 668 B OF THE TORS NM L NM

C 88888888 START Jim 649 YELVERTON B M L M

D 3000160 SMITH Alister 649 YELVERTON B M L M

5 A 3004210 BAKER James 649 YELVERTON B M H L M

B
C 2039078 SMITH Phil 660 EXMOUTH A M H L M

D 983765 PHILLIPS Paul 1438 A OF THE WEST M H L M

6 A 1058737 ROWE Alex 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

B 3033345 HOMER Tom 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NM H R NM

C 3017300 BICKELL Paul 668 B OF THE TORS M H R M

D 3031336 RICHARDSON Peter 650 PAIGNTON A NM R NM

7 A 2047359 DAY Jon 668 B OF THE TORS M H R M

B 3032609 VEHMAA Milla 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW H R NW

C 2128458 READER Joseph 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

D 3032608 JOHNSON Oscar 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NM H R NM

8 A 3033359 SANDERS Rose 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW R NW

B 3033887 WATTAM Elizabeth 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW H R NW

C 2118020 HEPBURN Eloise 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W H B W

D 3033885 JOHNSTON Majella 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW H R NW

9 A 3004657 GOWERS Alex 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M R M

B 2047223 PINE Fiona 1438 A OF THE WEST W H B W

C 3004666 POULIASIS Harry 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 996908 SCOTT Andrew 654 REDRUTH A M H C M

B 3015830 WOOD Jack 660 EXMOUTH A M H C M

C 2134521 GOODWIN Paul 668 B OF THE TORS M C M

D 2128216 LEES Iain 649 YELVERTON B M H C M

2 A 2128216 SCOTT Chloe 654 REDRUTH A JW H C JW

B 3031252 FOWLER Steve 662 EXETER C OF A M R M

C 2053763 INGRAM Jonathan 649 YELVERTON B M H R M

D 3004663 MITCHELL Mark 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

3 A 2065051 TRIPP Joseph 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

B 2112372 SELTER Lonja 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H B M

C 3004662 MARKS Kerry 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W H R W

D 3032609 VEHMAA Milla 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW H R NW

4 A 30000599 SEMMENS Charlie 668 B OF THE TORS W H L W

B 2108945 STAPLETON Michaela 650 PAIGNTON A W H L W

C 2109755 KING Emma 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W H L W

D 3000160 SMITH Alister 649 YELVERTON B M L M

5 A 3004210 BAKER James 649 YELVERTON B M L M

B 3028994 INCHES Jemma 668 B OF THE TORS W B W

C 2039078 SMITH Phil 660 EXMOUTH A M H L M

D 983765 PHILLIPS Paul 1438 A OF THE WEST M H L M
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 1058737 ROWE Alex 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

B 3033345 HOMER Tom 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NM H R NM

C 3017300 BICKELL Paul 668 B OF THE TORS M H R M

D 3004211 WRIGHT Linda 649 YELVERTON B W B W

7 A 2047359 DAY Jon 668 B OF THE TORS M H R M

B 3019230 TARBUCK Tom 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

C 2128458 READER Joseph 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

D

8 A 3033359 SANDERS Rose 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW R NW

B 3033887 WATTAM Elizabeth 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW H R NW

C 2118020 HEPBURN Eloise 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W H B W

D 3033885 JOHNSTON Majella 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH NW H R NW

9 A 3004657 GOWERS Alex 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M R M

B 2047223 PINE Fiona 1438 A OF THE WEST W H B W

C 3004666 POULIASIS Harry 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M H R M

D 2132431 GILL Emily 668 B OF THE TORS JW H R JW

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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